Monday:

12:00 -3:30 pm
4:00 - 5:00 pm
5:00-5:45 pm
5:30-6:15 pm
6:30-7:30 pm
7:45-9:15 pm
9:15-10:00 pm
10:15-11:00 pm
11:00 pm

11:30 pm

Tuesday & Thursday

7:00—8:15 am
8:30-9:00 am
9:00-9:30 am
9:30-11:45am
12:00 — 12:45 pm
12:30-1:15 pm
1:15 —2:15 pm
2:30-3:30 pm
4:00 - 5:00 pm
5:00-5:45 pm
5:30-6:15 pm
7:00-8:30 pm
8:45-9:30 pm
9:30-11:00 pm
11:00 pm

11:30 pm

Wednesday

Friday

7:00—8:15 am
8:30-9:00 am
9:00-9:30 am
9:30-11:45am
12:00 — 12:45 pm
12:30-1:15 pm
1:15 pm
5:00-5:45 pm
5:30-6:15 pm
7:00-8:30 pm
8:45-9:30 pm
9:30-11:00 pm
11:00 pm

11:30 pm

7:00-8:30 am
9:00-9:30 am
9:30-10:00 am
10:00 -10:45 am

11:00 am —12:00 pm

12:00 pm

2024 SummerSalt Schedule

Check In

Disorientation/Adult Orientation
Dinner 1

Dinner 2

Bible Study

Worship

Church Group Devotions

Staff Infection

In Rooms

Lights Out

Breakfast

Morning Celebration
Personal Devotion

Bible Study/Recreation Time
Lunch 1

Lunch 2

Personal Interest Class 1
Personal Interest Class 2
SummerSalt Challenge Hour/Olympics
Dinner 1

Dinner 2

Worship

Church Group Devotions
Free Time

In Rooms

Lights Out

Breakfast

Morning Celebration
Personal Devotion

Bible Study/Recreation Time
Lunch 1

Lunch 2

Free Time

Dinner 1

Dinner 2

Worship

Church Group Devotions
Free Time

In Rooms

Lights Out

Breakfast/Turn in Keys/Pack
Morning Celebration
Personal Devotion

Bible Study Wrap Up

Finale

Head Home



